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Weinnovate cooking

NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH TOP DRAWER

CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR0996889 D93/10TENC DIAMANTE 90
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
In addition to offering the maximum choice of solutions and 2
mm thick and 90 cm deep tops, this series has all the power,
robustness and functionality you need to work efficiently.
External coatings and feet in stainless steel with Scotch Brite
finish. Working table height adjustable from 840 to 900 mm.
Range modularity: 200-400-600-800-1200 Wide range of
accessories.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
B Version with drawer. drawers suitable for trays with a maximum 1 Modular, easy to combine and robust. B Drawers for GN 1/1 1
height of 150 mm, fixed drawer runners. Thanks to the jet-proofing certification (IPX5) obtained through

specific tests, knobs and under-knobs can be washed, without

compromising functionality and safety.
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Technical Information

SPECIFICATION DATA

MATERIAL
DEFINITION

COMMERCIAL LINE

DIM.WIDTH

DIM. PRODUCTIVITY

DIM. HEIGHT
NET WEIGHT
VOLUME (net)

PACKAGE LENGTH
PACKAGE WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGE VOLUME

GROSS PACKING WEIGHT

ol

Sistema Qualita Certificato ISO 9001

Olis Ali Group S.rl.

CR0996889
D93/10 TENC ELEMENTO NEUTRO M60 C/CASS.
DIAMANTE
600 mm
900 mm
250 mm

41 Kg

0.135

440 mm
950 mm
520 mm
0,400 m3

52 Kg
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NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH TOP DRAWER LUeinmovate cooking
CODICE MODELLO SERIE

CR0996889 D93/10TENC DIAMANTE 90

S—_— B Modular, easy to combine and robust.

Drawers for GN 1/1

Thanks to the jet-proofing certification
(IPX5) obtained through specific tests,
knobs and under-knobs can be washed,
without compromising functionality
and safety.

ACCESSORIES
CODE MODELLO DESCRIZIONE
CR1353599 DBVC6 Drawer kit 59.5x56x46.5 cm for 60 compartments
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