NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH TOP DRAWER



CODICE CR0996889 MODELLO
D93/10TENC

SERIE
DIAMANTE 90



GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

In addition to offering the maximum choice of solutions and 2 mm thick and 90 cm deep tops, this series has all the power, robustness and functionality you need to work efficiently. External coatings and feet in stainless steel with Scotch Brite finish. Working table height adjustable from 840 to 900 mm. Range modularity: 200-400-600-800-1200 Wide range of accessories.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

■ Version with drawer: drawers suitable for trays with a maximum height of 150 mm, fixed drawer runners.

 \blacksquare Modular, easy to combine and robust. \blacksquare Drawers for GN 1/1 \blacksquare Thanks to the jet-proofing certification (IPX5) obtained through specific tests, knobs and under-knobs can be washed, without compromising functionality and safety.



NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH TOP DRAWER



CODICE CR0996889 MODELLO
D93/10TENC

SERIE
DIAMANTE 90

Technical Information

SPECIFICATION	DATA
MATERIAL	CR0996889
DEFINITION	D93/10 TENC ELEMENTO NEUTRO M60 C/CASS.
COMMERCIAL LINE	DIAMANTE
DIM. WIDTH	600 mm
DIM. PRODUCTIVITY	900 mm
DIM. HEIGHT	250 mm
NET WEIGHT	41 Kg
VOLUME (net)	0.135
PACKAGE LENGTH	440 mm
PACKAGE WIDTH	950 mm
PACKAGING HEIGHT	520 mm
PACKAGE VOLUME	0,400 m3
GROSS PACKING WEIGHT	52 Kg



NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH TOP DRAWER



CODICE CR0996889 MODELLO
D93/10TENC

DIAMANTE 90

SERIE



Modular, easy to combine and robust.



Drawers for GN 1/1



Thanks to the jet-proofing certification (IPX5) obtained through specific tests, knobs and under-knobs can be washed, without compromising functionality and safety.

ACCESSORIES

CODE	MODELLO	DESCRIZIONE
CR1353599	DBVC6	Drawer kit 59.5x56x46.5 cm for 60 compartments



